3rd & 4th Grade Schedule

August 22nd Matchup Score
8:00AM 4vs 6 ltol
9:00AM lvs5 9to 0
10:00AM 2vs7 6to0
11:00AM 3vs8 7to0
12:00PM 9vs 10

August 29th Matchup

8:00AM lvs2 S5tol
9:00AM 4vs5 2to2
10:00AM 7vs3 1to 8
11:00AM 6vs9 lto2
12:00PM 10vs 8

September 5th Matchup

8:00AM 1vs8 4100
9:00AM 9vs5 1to?2
10:00AM 2vsb6 Oto2
11:00AM 4vs3 3to3
12:00PM 10vs7

October 10th

Tournament

October 17th

Teams

Tournament

Coaches

September 12th Matchup Score
8:00AM lvs6 PPD
9:00AM 5vs 10 PPD
10:00AM 2vs4 PPD
11:00AM 3vs9 PPD
12:00PM 8vs7 PPD
September 19th Matchup Score
8:00AM S5vs8

9:00AM 1vs3

10:00AM 2vs 10

11:00AM 4vs9

12:00PM 6vs7

September 26th Matchup Score
8:00AM 7vs9

9:00AM S5vs3

10:00AM lvs4

11:00AM 2vs 8

12:00PM 6vs 10

October 3rd Matchup Score
8:00AM lvsb6

9:00AM 5vs 10

10:00AM 2vs4

11:00AM 3vs9

12:00PM

Phone Numbers

8vs7

1.Goldsmith Painting

2. Jeff's Auto

3. Milbert Financial

4.1&S Ag

5.ldeal Decorating

6. Top Grade Excavating

7. Physical Therapy Solutions
8. Cascade 1

9. Cascade 2

10. Peosta

Barry Olberding
Andy Hageman
Keith Drewelow
Heather Trumm
Mick Hermsen
Jason Wernimont
Tim Sprank
Kourtney Honda
Travis Dolezal

Christina Nelson

563-213-0776
563-590-9124
563-581-8781
319-493-8523
563-451-5047
563-599-4769
563-543-6906
563-260-3950
563-590-9401
563-543-7817




