3rd & 4th Grade Schedule					
August 22nd	Matchup	Score	September 12th	Matchup	Score
8:00AM	4 vs 6	1 to 1	8:00AM	1 vs 6	PPD
9:00AM	1 vs 5	9 to 0	9:00AM	5 vs 10	PPD
10:00AM	2 vs 7	6 to 0	10:00AM	2 vs 4	PPD
11:00AM	3 vs 8	7 to 0	11:00AM	3 vs 9	PPD
12:00PM	9 vs 10	6 to 0	12:00PM	8 vs 7	PPD
August 29th	Matchup	Score	September 19th	Matchup	Score
8:00AM	1 vs 2	5 to 1	8:00AM	5 vs 8	
9:00AM	4 vs 5	2 to 2	9:00AM	1 vs 3	
10:00AM	7 vs 3	1 to 8	10:00AM	2 vs 10	
11:00AM	6 vs 9	1 to 2	11:00AM	4 vs 9	
12:00PM	10 vs 8	3 to 0	12:00PM	6 vs 7	
September 5th	Matchup	Score	September 26th	Matchup	Score
8:00AM	1 vs 8	4 to 0	8:00AM	7 vs 9	
9:00AM	9 vs 5	1 to 2	9:00AM	5 vs 3	
10:00AM	2 vs 6	0 to 2	10:00AM	1 vs 4	
11:00AM	4 vs 3	3 to 3	11:00AM	2 vs 8	
12:00PM	10 vs 7	5 to 0	12:00PM	6 vs 10	
			October 3rd	Matchup	Score
			8:00AM	1 vs 6	
			9:00AM	5 vs 10	
			10:00AM	2 vs 4	
October 10th	Tournament		11:00AM	3 vs 9	
October 17th	Tournament		12:00PM	8 vs 7	
_					
Teams 1 Coldsmith Painting		Coaches	Phone Numbers		
1.Goldsmith Painting		Barry Olberding	563-213-0776		
2. Jeff's Auto		Andy Hageman	563-590-9124		
3. Milbert Financial		Keith Drewelow	563-581-8781		
4.L&S Ag		Heather Trumm	319-493-8523		
5.Ideal Decorating		Mick Hermsen	563-451-5047		
6. Top Grade Excavating		Jason Wernimont	563-599-4769		
7. Physical Therapy Solutions		Tim Sprank	563-543-6906		
8. Cascade 1		Kourtney Honda	563-260-3950		
9. Cascade 2		Travis Dolezal	563-590-9401		
10. Peosta		Christina Nelson	563-543-7817		